
Filter by : Date From 0000-00-00 To 2015-08-12,Inclusive

ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION DN(.MYR)Total(.MYR)U/M QTY PUR INV(.MYR) CN(.MYR)

0000-00-00

Product Purchase Report
Date From : Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

2015-08-12Date To : 

GROUP : 10 Food item

coconut oil 0.0010405 UNIT 3.000 2729.36 457.28 3186.64

COCONUT OIL 0.00CCN CCN 1.000 77288.40 0.00 77288.40

Electric Rice Cooker 0.00898989-1 BOX 1.000 544.50 117.66 662.16

Electric Rice Cooker 0.00898989 DISK 4122.000 205156.96 0.00 205156.96

Fish Ball é±¼åœ† 0.00BOBO FISH pcs 50000.000 2500.00 0.00 2500.00

ITEM 123 0.00ITEM 123 UNIT 1.000 106.00 0.00 106.00

Pomelo 0.00301 UNIT 22.000 1757.50 0.00 1757.50

0.00574.94 290657.66290082.72SUB-TOTAL 54150.000

GROUP : BTY BEAUTY

LOLO water 0.00lolo water UNIT 10.000 127.20 0.00 127.20

0.000.00 127.20127.20SUB-TOTAL 10.000

GROUP : EDU EDUCATION

Session 0.00EDU Se 3.000 289.60 0.00 289.60

0.000.00 289.60289.60SUB-TOTAL 3.000

GROUP : HARDW HARDWARE

ACER KEYBOARD (BLK-VERS. 10.1.1) 0.00ACER-K-01 SVC 26.000 3999.39 0.00 3999.39

ANTWERP 0.00ANTWERP UNIT 27.000 586331.63 0.00 586331.63

casio watch 0.00casio watch UNIT 8.000 848.00 0.00 848.00

Hypershield 112 0.00hyp1223 BOX 6.000 318.00 0.00 318.00

IPHONE 6 16GB BK 0.00IP6/16BK UNIT 20.000 58000.00 0.00 58000.00

Keyboard Advance 0.00KB002 UNIT 3993.000 0.00 0.00 0.00

Keyboard Basic 0.00KB001 UNIT 3993.000 0.00 0.00 0.00

Samsung dvdrw 24 x 0.0028031 BOX 66.000 557196.20 0.00 557196.20

Water Bottle 0.008224 pcs 2.000 39.92 32.66 72.58

0.0032.66 1206765.801206733.14SUB-TOTAL 8141.000

GROUP : PLUGS FM PLUGS

hypershield 7676 0.00hyp7676 BOX 2551.000 167287.10 0.00 167287.10

0.000.00 167287.10167287.10SUB-TOTAL 2551.000

GROUP : POWER POWER ADAPTER

ACER 18 POWER ADAPTER 0.00ACER 18 UNIT 1.000 7260.00 0.00 7260.00

0.000.00 7260.007260.00SUB-TOTAL 1.000

GROUP : Rent RENT

1 TON 0.001 tone Mth 6.000 763.20 422.32 1185.52

EX PAD 0.00EX PAD G 5.000 5340.00 0.00 5340.00

Rental 0.00Mth Mth 1.000 10000000.00 0.00 10000000.00

RRR 66 66 0.00vlc_excTT T Mth 1.000 83.70 0.00 83.70

0.00422.32 10006609.2210006186.90SUB-TOTAL 13.000

GROUP : RT RENTAL

3 TONNE BIN RENTAL 0.003TBR UNIT 1.000 6000.00 0.00 6000.00

FIFO ITEM 0.00FIFO UNIT 1.000 106.00 0.00 106.00

0.000.00 6106.006106.00SUB-TOTAL 2.000

GROUP : SVC SERVICES

Service 0.00SVC SVC 4.000 10058.86 0.00 10058.86

0.000.00 10058.8610058.86SUB-TOTAL 4.000
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11694131.5264875.000 0.001029.92 11695161.44
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